BLUEPRINT

Please complete in typescript,
or in bold black capitals.

CHFPO10 Company Number

Company Name in full
Appointment Date of
form appointment

Notes on completion  Appointment as director
appear on next page

NAME * Style / Title

Forename(s)

Surname

Previous
forename(s)
Usual residential
address

Post town
County / Region

1 Nationality

+ Other directorships
(additional space next page)

Consent signature

* Voluntary details
1 Directors only
** Please delete as appropnate

Signed

Please give the name, address, telephone
number and, if available, a DX number and
Exchange of the person Companies House
should contact if there 1s any query

| owam

30/ 112007
COMPANIES HOUSE

FRIDAY

|

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

{NOT for resignation {use Form 288b) or
change of particulars {use Form 288c))

00533750

CD Jordan and Son (Transport) Limited

Day Month Year Day Month Year
2 0|1,1]|2,0,0 7 |tDateotiy o5ty 211 9 7 4
I I I Buth || I I
Please mark the appropriate box If appomntment 1s
X as secretary as a diector and saecretary mark both boxes

* Honours etc

Christopher Phillip

Sheppard
Previous
surname(s)
Bexton Leodge, Toft Road
Knutsford Postcode | wAl6 9ED
Cheshire Country
British T Business Company Director
occupation
None

1 consent to act as ** director / seeretery of the above named company
e .

Cion @ Date | 20/ u(zena~
A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.
Mo (_/_f_; Date 1',”/100\
(" a-dreetor / secretary / r)

e Yoores, [ueros \c\mse. “Dew Cresce st

UDBSTREooK. | A2 e Tow LWas T 1as

Tel

DX number DX exchange

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ
for companies registered in England and Wales

or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

DX 33050 Cardiff




List of other directorships
Schedule to form 288a

Company Name
CD Jordan and Son (Transport) Limited

Company Number
00533750

Name Chnistopher Phillip Sheppard

Qther Directorships

Company Name

Alexander Kerr & Co Limited

Allen Rowland & Company Limited

CD Jordan and Son Limited

Cleveland Metals Limited

Cooper Barnes Metais Limited

Coopers Holdings Limited

Coopers Metals (Holdings) Limited

E Barnes & Co Limited

ELVIS UK Limited

EMR 2003

EMR Exports Limited

EMR Midland Shredders Limited

EMR Shipping Limited

European Metal Recycling Limited
Eurgpean Metal Recycling (Dormant) Limited
European Metal Recycling (Southern} Limited
European Metal Recycling (USA) Limited
Ever 1052 Limited

F Aspinall (Portsmouth) Limited
Henderson Kerr Limited

Henderson Kerr (Scrap Processors) Limited
Island Recycling Lirmited

Jackson Dunn Limited

Jordans (Newhaven) Limited

JT Broadhurst & Sons Limited

Mayer Environmental Limited

Mayer Parry (East Angha) Limited

Mayer Parry Property Services Limited
Mayer Parry (Brentford) Limited

Mayer Parry Recycling (Holdings) Limited
Mayer Parry Recycling Limited

Meon Valley Metals Lumited

Mountstar Metal Corporation Limited
Premier Granules UK Limited

Robinson Group Limited

Robinson Shipping Services Limited
Scrap Processing (Portsmouth) Limited
Sheppard Group Limited

Sheppards Waste Recovery Services (Rochdale) Limited
Smith and Company (Bedford) Limited
Smith and Company (Holdings) Limited

T Lethbridge Limited

Winchester Recyceling Limited

Wisbech Metal and Paper Limited

Company Number
SC031842
00501131
01041311
00630903
00238931
01647343
00518811
00771444
04202135
04912228
03478486
01018817
01883741
02954623
05721604
05721603
05689978
03650781
01554628
SC029189
SC093531
03084827
01912355
01607188
00507041
03398932
00364122
03343883
00429015
01115211
02506721
00592563
00941219
06243338
00707119
02386884
00977974
01396282
01490038
01410724
00496831
01086344
03038305
01502628




