

## APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

					•	
Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals.		(NOT for resignation (use For change of particulars (use Fo				
CHFP010	Company Number	00533750				
Company Name in full		CD Jordan and Son (Transport) Limited				
		Day Month Year	-	Day	Month Year	
Appointment form	Date of appointment	2 0 1 1 2 0 0 7	† Date Bır		0 7 1 9 7 4	
Notes on completion appear on next page		x as secretary			propriate box If appointment is acretary mark both boxes	
	NAME * Style / Title		* Honours	etc		
	Forename(s)	Christopher Phillip		=		
	Surname	Sheppard				
	Previous forename(s)		Previ surnam	I		
Usual residential address		Bexton Lodge, Toft Road				
	Post town	Knutsford	F	Postcode	WA16 9ED	
	County / Region	Cheshire		Country		
† Nationality		British	† Busine occupat	I COm	pany Director	
(ac	† Other directorships dditional space next page)	None				
		I consent to act as ** director / s	<del>secretary</del> (	of the abov	ve named company	
	Consent signature	an Em	>	Date	20/11/2007	
* Voluntary details † Directors only		A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.				
** Please delete as a	sppropriate Signed	M	>	Date	21/11/2001	
		/#* - / - / -				

Please give the name, address, telephone number and, if available, a DX number and Exchange of the person Companies House should contact if there is any query



30/11/2007 **COMPANIES HOUSE** 

WARRINGTON Tel DX number DX exchange

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ

DX 33050 Cardiff

for companies registered in England and Wales

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

## <u>List of other directorships</u> <u>Schedule to form 288a</u>

Company Name CD Jordan and Son (Transport) Limited	Company Number 00533750
Name	Christopher Phillip Sheppard

Other Directorships	
Company Name	Company Number
Alexander Kerr & Co Limited	SC031842
Allen Rowland & Company Limited	00501131
CD Jordan and Son Limited	01041311
Cleveland Metals Limited	00630903
Cooper Barnes Metals Limited	00238931
Coopers Holdings Limited	01647343
Coopers Metals (Holdings) Limited	00518811
E Barnes & Co Limited	00771444
ELVIS UK Limited	04202135
EMR 2003	04912228
EMR Exports Limited	03478486
EMR Midland Shredders Limited	01018817
EMR Shipping Limited	01883741
European Metal Recycling Limited	02954623
European Metal Recycling (Dormant) Limited	05721604
European Metal Recycling (Southern) Limited	05721603
European Metal Recycling (USA) Limited	05689978
Ever 1052 Limited	03650781
F Aspinall (Portsmouth) Limited	01554628
Henderson Kerr Limited	SC029189
Henderson Kerr (Scrap Processors) Limited	SC093531
Island Recycling Limited	03084827
Jackson Dunn Limited	01912355
Jordans (Newhaven) Limited	01607188
JT Broadhurst & Sons Limited	00507041
Mayer Environmental Limited	03398932
Mayer Parry (East Anglia) Limited	00364122
Mayer Parry Property Services Limited	03343683
Mayer Parry (Brentford) Limited	00429015
Mayer Parry Recycling (Holdings) Limited	01115211
Mayer Parry Recycling Limited	02506721
Meon Valley Metals Limited	00592563
Mountstar Metal Corporation Limited	00941219
Premier Granules UK Limited	06243338
Robinson Group Limited	00707119
Robinson Shipping Services Limited	02386884
Scrap Processing (Portsmouth) Limited	00977974
Sheppard Group Limited	01396282
Sheppards Waste Recovery Services (Rochdale) Limited	01490038
Smith and Company (Bedford) Limited	01410724
Smith and Company (Holdings) Limited	00496831
T Lethbridge Limited	01086344
Winchester Recycling Limited	03038305
Wisbech Metal and Paper Limited	01502628